
 2019 - 2020 Intramural Sports Council Reps

College/Faculty Name Email

Architecture-Daniels Zargham Nasir zargham.nasir@mail.utoronto.ca

Chestnut Brandon Tan Chin Hian brandon.tanchinhian@mail.utoronto.ca

Brandon Lum brandon.lum88@gmail.com

Sam Saljoughian-Esfahani sam.saljoughian@mail.utoronto.ca

Zackery Wispinski mens@eaa.skule.ca

Ali Seifeldin coed@eaa.skule.ca

Ayse Ozdincer womens@eaa.skule.ca

Forestry

Grad House

Graduate Studies (SGS) Stephanie Schneider steph.schneider@mail.utoronto.ca

Innis Janet  Cho                                                                                                                   
Nana Koomson                      

athletics.icss@gmail.com

Martina Coulas martina.coulas@mail.utoronto.ca

Julie Morrow julie.morrow@mail.utoronto.ca

Mark Corsetti mark.corsetti@mail.utoronto.ca

Cheryl Yip cheryl.yip@mail.utoronto.ca

Knox

Robert Marks

Celina Kassam

Kim Gubbles

Patrick Pinho

Massey

Medicine Gian Agtarap gian.agtarap@mail.utoronto.ca

Michaela Vukas michaela.vukas@mail.utoronto.ca

Sanam Panjwani sanam.panjwani@mail.utoronto.ca

Hannah Nadler hannah.nadler@mail.utoronto.ca

Mohit Bagri mohit.bagri@mail.utoronto.ca

Music Yvonne Gao gaoya0828@gmail.com
  Diana Subron                                                                

Jennifer Lin
athletics@ncsc.ca

Riley Veloso riley.veloso@mail.utoronto.ca

Melanie Tran tran.melanie97@gmail.com

Ahsher Zeldin ahsher.zeldin@mail.utoronto.ca

Naomi van Walraven n.vanwalraven@mail.utoronto.ca

OISE

Matthew Lau matthewlauis@gmail.com

Jonathan Ko jon.ko@mail.utoronto.ca

Eldon Thieu eldonthieu@gmail.com

Jelena Milidragovic jelena.milidragovic@mail.utoronto.ca

Orla Curran orla.curran@mail.utoronto.ca

Ross Cameron rosscameron33@gmail.com

Yi Ran (Iris) Liu irisl.liu@mail.utoronto.ca

Charlie Fogerty cfogerty4@gmail.com

Rotman MBA Nicki Parkes nicki.parkes20@rotman.utoronto.ca

Trinity Alexander Adolphe alexander.adolphe@mail.utoronto.ca

Maša Stojanović athletics@uclit.ca

Hannah Roberts coed.athletics@uclit.ca

Maddie Hertz womens.athletics@uclit.ca

Duane Rendle  duane.rendle@utoronto.ca

Victoria Quiroz victoria.quiroz@mail.utoronto.ca

Brittany Tierney brittany.tierney@utoronto.ca

Akeem Brisco intramurals@utmac.ca

mensrep.athletics@gmail.com

Tristine Apiado womensrep.scaa@gmail.com

Ron Crozier ron.crozier@utoronto.ca

Anthony Cicirello anthony.cicirello@utoronto.ca

Sylvie Fernandes sylviemartafernandes@gmail.com

Sasha Arnett sarnett1008@gmail.com

Aidan Bell aidanbell@gmail.com

Alice Xie alice.xie@mail.utoronto.ca

Jack McKinney jack.mckinney@mail.utoronto.ca

previous reps f Conor Chiasson vp.athletics@mywcsa.com

Wycliffe Jose Cuervo jose.cuervocastro@mail.utoronto.ca
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uoftlawathletics@gmail.com

Victoria

Pharmacy

University of St. Michael's College

Rotman Commerce

Dentistry

New College

PT/OT (Rehab)

Nursing

University College

Munk

Law

Engineering

KPE

UTSC

UTM
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